11/28/201

gid LastName

400 MEIER

402 MALONE

Totals:

Drawer

$320.62

$0.00

$320.62

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
Q Race
($182.39) ($54.50)

$0.00 $0.00

($182.39) ($54.50)

#Paids/'Void

31

31

Handle Net Handle

$557.50 $503.00
$0.00 $0.00

$557.50 $503.00

$0.00

$0.00

78



